Introduction
Hydraulic machines excel at high forces and
outperform pneumatics in displacement
control. With more compliant specimens,
there is sufficient oil flow to adequately
utilise the dynamic range of a hydraulic
servo-valve.
General description

77-B3033 150 mm diameter PVC
specimen
Ordering information
� 77-B3202
UTM-25, Servo-hydraulic testing system
25 kN capacity, complete with testing
frame, 1-axis control unit, hydraulic
power pack and load cell. 230 V, 50 Hz,
1 ph.
� 77-B3210
UTM-100, Servo-hydraulic testing system
100 kN capacity, complete with testing
frame, 1-axis control unit, hydraulic
power pack and load cell. 380-220 V, 50-
60 Hz, 3 ph.
Testing equipment for the construction industry 11
77-B3017 Indirect tensile jig loading plate
verification kit
77-B3034 Torque screwdriver
77-B3282 UTM-25 Environmental
chamber, –10°C to + 60°C. 230 V, 50 Hz
77-B3292 UTM-100 Environmental
chamber, –10°C to + 60°C. 230 V, 50 Hz
77-B3071 PVC dummy beam
77-B3080 Beam fatigue module
77-B3016 Temperature measuring kit
77-B3031
Unbound materials testing modules
77-B3050 AASHTO TP46/T307 Unbound
materials testing kit, complete with
150/100 mm triaxial cell, pneumatic
reservoir with servo-valve, pressure
transducer, two 10 mm LVDTs with
mounting kit, control unit additional
module
77-B3060 AASHTO TP46/T307 Unbound
materials testing kit, complete with 100
mm triaxial cell, pneumatic reservoir
with servo-valve, pressure transducer,
two 10 mm LVDTs with mounting kit,